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2019 Nautique Masters Wakesurf Championships
Daily Schedule of Events

Wednesday and Thursday September 25-26" — Sign up for your FREE Practice session!

Friday September 27*"
9:00AM — Rider Check In (Not Required) — WWA Tent
10:00 AM - Last Chance Qualifiers (All Divisions)

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:35 AM

10:50 AM
11:05 AM
11:20 AM

12:00 PM
12:20 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM

Sunday September 30"

Girls Wakesurf (12 & Under) 9:00 AM
Boy’s Wakesurf (12 & Under) 9:10 AM
Women's Beginner Wakesurf (any age) 9:40 AM
Men'’s Beginner Wakesurf (any age) 16,10 AM
Jr. Women'’s Wakesurf '

Jr. Men's Wakesurf 10:40 AM
Master's Women Wakesurf (35 & Over) 10:45 AM
Master’'s Men Wakesurf (35 & Over) 10:50 AM
Adaptive Sitboard Wakesurf 11:05 AM
Adaptive Standing Wakesurf 11:30 AM
Veteran Men Wakesurf (40 & Over) 11:40 AM
Women's Wakesurf (18-34) .

Men’s Wakesurf (18-29) ggg EI\I\:II
Open Women’s Wakesurf .

Open Men’s Wakesurf 1:00 PM
Pro Men Wakesurf 1:30 PM
Pro Women Wakesurf 1:40 PM
Fuel Break/Lunch 2:00 PM
Pro Women Quarterfinals 2:45 PM
Pro Men Quarterfinals 3:45 PM

Hyperlite Board Demo — Sign up at Hyperlite booth!

Saturday September 29"

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30-1:30 PM
11:45 AM
12:20 AM
1:20 PM

1:25 PM

1:45 PM

1:50 PM

2:10 PM

3:45 PM
6:00-9:00PM

Girl's Wakesurf (12 & Under) Semifinals

Boy’s Wakesurf (12 & Under) Semifinals
Women's Beginner Wakesurf (Any Age) Semifinals
Men’s Beginner Wakesurf (Any Age) Semifinals

Jr. Women'’s Wakesurf (13-17) Semifinals

Jr. Men’s Wakesurf (13-17) Semifinals

Master's Women Wakesurf (35 & Over) Semifinals
Master’s Men Wakesurf (30-39) Semifinals
Adaptive Sitboard Wakesurf Semifinals

Free Lunch for all riders sponsored by Boatmate Trailers

Adaptive Standing Wakesurf Semifinals
Veteran’s Men Wakesurf (40 & Over) Semifinals
Women'’s Wakesurf (18-34) Semifinals

Men'’s Wakesurf (18-29) Semifinals

Open Women's Wakesurf Semifinals

Open Men's Wakesurf Semifinals

Pro Men Semifinals

Pro Women Semifinals

Girl's Wakesurf (12 & Under) Finals

Boy’s Wakesurf (12 & Under) Finals

Women'’s Beginner Wakesurf (Any Age) Finals
Men’s Beginner Wakesurf (Any Age) Finals
Jr. Women'’s Wakesurf (13-17) Finals

Jr. Men’s Wakesurf (13-17) Finals

Adaptive Sitboard Wakesurf Finals

Adaptive Standing Wakesurf Finals

Open Women's Wakesurf Finals

Open Men's Wakesurf Finals

Master’'s Women Wakesurf (35 & Over) Finals
Master's Men Wakesurf (30-39) Finals
Veteran's Men Wakesurf (40 & Over) Finals
Women’s Wakesurf (18-34) Finals

Men’s Wakesurf (18-29) Finals

Pro Women Wakesurf Finals

Pro Men Wakesurf Finals

All awards on site

Dinner and a Movie sponsored by Nautique & Rockstar in the Longleaf Ballroom

**xSchedule is subject to change**
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