

2019 Nautique Masters Wakesurf Championships Daily Schedule of Events

Wednesday and Thursday September 25-26th – Sign up for your FREE Practice session!

Friday September 27th

t Chance Qualifiers (All Divisions)	Sunday Septe	mber 30 th
Girls Wakesurf (12 & Under)	9:00 AM	Girl's Wakesurf (12 & Under) Finals
	9:10 AM	Boy's Wakesurf (12 & Under) Finals
	9:40 AM	Women's Beginner Wakesurf (Any Age) Finals
5 (, 5)	10:10 AM	Men's Beginner Wakesurf (Any Age) Finals
	10:40 AM	Jr. Women's Wakesurf (13-17) Finals
	10:45 AM	Jr. Men's Wakesurf (13-17) Finals
	10:50 AM	Adaptive Sitboard Wakesurf Finals
Adaptive Sitboard Wakesurf	11:05 AM	Adaptive Standing Wakesurf Finals
Adaptive Standing Wakesurf	11:30 AM	Open Women's Wakesurf Finals
	11:40 AM	Open Men's Wakesurf Finals
	12:00 PM	Master's Women Wakesurf (35 & Over) Finals
	12:30 PM	Master's Men Wakesurf (30-39) Finals
•	1:00 PM	Veteran's Men Wakesurf (40 & Over) Finals
•	1:30 PM	Women's Wakesurf (18-34) Finals
Pro Women Wakesurf	1:40 PM	Men's Wakesurf (18-29) Finals
Fuel Break/Lunch	2:00 PM	Pro Women Wakesurf Finals
Pro Women Quarterfinals	2:45 PM	Pro Men Wakesurf Finals
	3:45 PM	All awards on site
Hyperlite Board Demo – Sign up at Hyperlite booth!		
ľ	Girls Wakesurf (12 & Under) Boy's Wakesurf (12 & Under) Women's Beginner Wakesurf (any age) Men's Beginner Wakesurf (any age) Jr. Women's Wakesurf Jr. Men's Wakesurf Master's Women Wakesurf (35 & Over) Master's Men Wakesurf (35 & Over) Adaptive Sitboard Wakesurf Adaptive Standing Wakesurf Veteran Men Wakesurf (40 & Over) Women's Wakesurf (18-34) Men's Wakesurf (18-29) Open Women's Wakesurf Open Men's Wakesurf Pro Men Wakesurf Pro Women Wakesurf Fuel Break/Lunch	Check In (Not Required) – WWA Tentt Chance Qualifiers (All Divisions)Sunday SepteGirls Wakesurf (12 & Under)9:00 AMBoy's Wakesurf (12 & Under)9:10 AMWomen's Beginner Wakesurf (any age)9:40 AMMen's Beginner Wakesurf (any age)10:10 AMJr. Women's Wakesurf10:40 AMJr. Men's Wakesurf10:40 AMMaster's Women Wakesurf (35 & Over)10:50 AMMaster's Men Wakesurf (35 & Over)10:50 AMAdaptive Sitboard Wakesurf11:05 AMAdaptive Standing Wakesurf11:30 AMVeteran Men Wakesurf (40 & Over)11:40 AMWomen's Wakesurf (18-34)12:00 PMMen's Wakesurf1:30 PMOpen Women's Wakesurf1:30 PMOpen Men's Wakesurf1:30 PMPro Men Wakesurf1:30 PMPro Women Wakesurf1:40 PMFuel Break/Lunch2:00 PMPro Women Quarterfinals2:45 PMPro Men Quarterfinals3:45 PM

Saturday September 29th

6:00-9:00PM	Dinner and a Movie sponsored by Nautique & Rockstar in the Longleaf Ballroom
3:45 PM	Pro Women Semifinals
2:10 PM	Pro Men Semifinals
1:50 PM	Open Men's Wakesurf Semifinals
1:45 PM	Open Women's Wakesurf Semifinals
1:25 PM	Men's Wakesurf (18-29) Semifinals
1:20 PM	Women's Wakesurf (18-34) Semifinals
12:20 AM	Veteran's Men Wakesurf (40 & Over) Semifinals
11:45 AM	Adaptive Standing Wakesurf Semifinals
11:30-1:30 PM	Free Lunch for all riders sponsored by Boatmate Trailers
11:30 AM	Adaptive Sitboard Wakesurf Semifinals
11:00 AM	Master's Men Wakesurf (30-39) Semifinals
10:30 AM	Master's Women Wakesurf (35 & Over) Semifinals
10:20 AM	Jr. Men's Wakesurf (13-17) Semifinals
10:15 AM	Jr. Women's Wakesurf (13-17) Semifinals
9:30 AM	Men's Beginner Wakesurf (Any Age) Semifinals
9:00 AM	Women's Beginner Wakesurf (Any Age) Semifinals
8:40 AM	Boy's Wakesurf (12 & Under) Semifinals
8:30 AM	Girl's Wakesurf (12 & Under) Semifinals

Schedule is subject to change

